T-WEST BOOMERANG MENTOR TEAM
2012-2013 FALL & SPRING SEMESTER
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Please refrain from scheduling Charger Time meetings on the Tuesdays (second semester) and Wednesdays you have
Mentor obligations. Failure to be in pod with your freshmen will result in a loss of points in the grade book and in the
never-ending pursuit of the trust and respect of your freshmen,

DATE
**Erf, May 18"

EVENT

“May Development Day”
Failure to attend this event will resuit in your
removal from the team

PLACE

Band Room

TIME
11:15am-1:30pm

**¥Tues. Aug 7°

Boomerang B.O.D Training
10 Board of Directors ONLY

Johnson County
Parks and Rec,

6:00am-5:30pm

**\Wed. Aug 8™ Boomerang 8.0.D Training 1* Lutheran 9:00am-3:30pm
10 Board of Directors ONLY Church
{1234 Fairfawn
Rd)
**+Thyrs, Aug 9" Freshmen Orientation Training Failure 1* Lutheran 8:30am-3:30pm
to attend these two days will result in your Church
removal from the team. EVERYONE must stay
ALL DAY
**Eri. Aug 10™ Freshmen Orientation Training TWHS (C300) 8:00am-11:30am
1* Lutheran 11:30am-3:30pm
Church
**\Wed. Aug. 15" Freshmen Orientation TWHS 6:45am-3:30pm
Wed. Aug. 22™ AFU: Freshman class meeting Frosh Pod/Aud. Charger Time {CT)
Wed. Aug. 22™ Club Carnival TWHS Quad 3:00pm-5:00pm
Wed. Aug. 29" AFU: Academic Foliow Up Frosh Pod cr
Fri. Aug. 31% SFU: Freshmen Tailgate we will work things Hummer 5:00pm-9:30pm
out with football, cheer, dance and band
Wed. Sept, 5™ AFU Frosh Pod CT
Wed. Sept. 12" AFU Frosh Pod cT
Wed. Sept. 19% AFU Frosh Pod cT
Wed. Sept. 26" AFU Frosh Pod cT
Wed. Oct. 10" AFU Frosh Pod cT
Fri. Oct. 12%" WEB/Leadership Workshop C-300 %
Wed. Oct 177 AFU Frosh Pod cT
Wed. Oct. 24" AFU:WEB Frosh Pod EXTENDED CT 9:10-10:10am
Wed. Oct. 31% AFU Frosh Pod CT
Wed. Nov. 7% AFU Frosh Pod cT
Wed. Nov, 14" AFU Frosh Pod cr
Tues. Nov, 27" SFU: Meet the Chargers Café & Gym 5:15pm-8:30pm
Wed. Nov. 28" AFU Frosh Pod CT
Wed. Dec. 57 AFU Frosh Pod cT
Weds. Dec. 12 AFU Frosh Pod cT
SFU: Cocoa and Cram Café and 2:30pm-6:00pm
Classrooms
Tues. fan 8" Team Meeting Auditorium CcT
Wed. Jan. 9% AFU: Video Auditorium CT
Sun. Jan. 13% End of the Year Recognition Event Sk8Away 5:30pm-8:30pm

815 SW Fairlawn
Rd.




Tues. Feb 5™ Team Meeting C300 cT
Wed. Feb 6" AFU Frosh Pods cT
Tues. March 5" Team Meeting c300 cT
Wed. March 6" AFU Frosh Pods cT
Tues. April 2 Team Meeting €300 cr
Wed. April 3™ AFU Frosh Pods cT
Tues. April 3% Team Meeting €300 cT
Wed. May 1% AFU Gym CT

. NOTE: Before creating this schedule we cross-referenced the "12-"13 TWHS Master Calendar and scheduled
the Boomerang Mentor events on dates that DO NOT conflict with other major school activities.
Boomerangers are expected to communicate DIRECTLY with Ms Esquibel and Ms Sturges ahead of time
regarding “re-scheduled” athletic competitions, family emergency situations, etc.

**Failure to attend these events WILL RESULT in removal from the Boomerang
Mentor team. |

We are very appreciative of your being organized and following through with your commitments. If there
is an emergency and you need to reach one of the directors please contact them via telephone, Mentor FB,

or email:
Amy Esquibel : Christine Sturges
aesquib@topeka k12.ks.us csturge@topeka.k12ks.us

(785) 230-0478




